Cole-Parmer® Uncontrolled
Electromantles HM-100
•	Round bottom flask capacities of between 100ml to 1000ml
•	“Cool-to-touch” outer casing
•	Element temperatures up to 450°C
•	 Indicator lamps for power and heater operation
•	Replaceable insulated heater cartridge
•	Rugged, easy to clean powder coated aluminium casing

Shipping weight, kg 0.75 1.5 2.75
AZ-EMEA-LT-00304 1122 Find out more at antylia.com
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Uncontrolled Heating Mantle, 100 mL Capacity; 230 VAC 36003-06 HM-100 MHM-100-100 CMU0100/E
Uncontrolled Heating Mantle, 100 mL Capacity; 115 VAC 36003-04 HM-100 MHM-100-100-115 CMU0100/EX1
Uncontrolled Heating Mantle, 250 mL Capacity; 230 VAC 36103-05 HM-100 MHM-100-250 CMU0250/E
Uncontrolled Heating Mantle, 250 mL Capacity; 115 VAC 36103-04 HM-100 MHM-100-250-115 CMU0250/EX1
Uncontrolled Heating Mantle, 500 mL Capacity; 230 V 36003-14 HM-100 MHM-100-500 CMU0500/E
Uncontrolled Heating Mantle, 500 mL Capacity; 115 VAC 36003-12 HM-100 MHM-100-500-115 CMU0500/EX1
Uncontrolled Heating Mantle, 1000 mL Capacity; 230 VAC 36003-18 HM-100 MHM-100-1000 CMU1000/E
Uncontrolled Heating Mantle, 1000 mL Capacity; 115 VAC 36003-16 HM-100 MHM-100-1000-115 CMU1000/EX1
Uncontrolled Electromantles HM-100
Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by